Documents to Palm Beach County for record-keeping. 

(Task Time Frame:+/- 300 Calendar days) 

ARTICLE II 

Compensation: 

The above outlined professional Architectural and Engineering design services listed in Article I shall be completed for a fee of 
Nine Hundred Ninety-Nine Thousand, Three Hundred One Dollars ($999,301.00) inclusive of reimbursable expenses. 

See Exhibit A-1 for the Fee Breakdown 

ARTICLE Ill 

LIMITATIONS OF SERVICES: 

1. Netta Architects will rely on the accuracy of any information submitted to us by the client in the 
performance of our services and will not be held responsible for errors or inaccuracies contained in